npeaume

KAPEWASHA
ABPALLEBUF
AJAMOBUWH
AITUR
ANBUIAHUF
ANEKCUF
ANEKCUF
ANMOEMAJ
ATMMIMUIEBUR
AHAPEIUTR
AHOPWIALLEBUT
AHOPUT
AHTUF
AHTOHWTR
APAHBE/IOBUF
APHAYT
APCEHOBWT

APCUR
APCUR
ARMMOBUHR
BABUR
BABUR
BABUR
BAMIAP
BAKYLIWNHR
BAJZIMHOBAL,
BAPOLU
BEFOBUR
BEJINTR
BE/BAHCKU
BJENAJAL,
B/TATOJEBUTR
BOBAH
BOrJAHOBUHR
BOANPOTA
BOXUH
BOJOBUHR
BOPAHWJALLEBUR
BOPOBYAHWH
BORAH
BEPKMTR

BYKBA
BY/IATOBUR
BY/IATOBUR
BYPUR

BYRAH
BACUIMIEBUTR
BACWU/bEBUR
BACUR
BACUR

BACUR
BACOBUH
BEl

nmve

TWELIMONA ALBE

MUOLL
COMbA
NIYKA
NIYKA
HUKONA
HUKONA
OMEP
HOPRE
MUNOLL
JAHUNO
CPBAH
CTE®AH
HEHAZ,
BYK
HEMAHbA
}KEJbKO

ANEKCAHOAP
HUKONA
AOYUWAH
BYKAH
AOYUWAH
onnnn
BAHA
CAHAOPA
MBAH
KPUCTUHA
AOYUWAH
MWXAINO
HUKONA
onnnn
METAP
ypoul
BAAONMWUP
KAPKO
MBAH
METAP
HUKONA
CALLA
CPBAH

ANEKCAHAP
LYLLIAH
MUIULA
HUKONA
ANEKCAHAP
HUKONA
HUKONA
ANEKCAHAP
HOPRE
CALLA

TAMAPA
OAHUNO
MAPKO

703
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594
45
30
31
32
35
36
38
39
41
65
43
44
45
46
48
69
50
51

53
54
55

2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014

debpyap JyH

21 22 23 z 21 22 23 z

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,5 0,5 0,5
52,0 52,0 52,0
32,0 32,0 32,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
56,0 56,0 56,0
30,0 30,0 30,0
35,0 35,0 35,0
1,0 9,0 21,0 9,0 30,0 30,0
0,0 19,0 10,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 30,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
8,0 5,0 2,0 15,0 10,0 6,0 24,0 5,0 0,0 2,0 24,0
9,0 9,0 9,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
34,0 34,0 34,0
12,0 14,0 32,0 32,0 32,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,5 0,5 0,5
0,0 9,0 28,0 16,0 35,0 35,0
55,5 55,5 55,5

0,0 0,0 0,0
3,0 27,0 9,0 33,0 33,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0
25,0 2,0 11,0 30,0 30,0
20,0 3,0 10,0 10,0 32,0 32,0
2,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
10,0 10,0 10,0

1,0 1,0 1,0
32,5 32,5 32,5

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
10,0 5,0 0,0 20,0 10,0 25,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 25,0
3,0 3,0 3,0
1,0 9,0 19,5 3,0 10,0 20,5 20,5
6,0 16,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
13,5 13,5 13,5

3,0 3,0 3,0

1,0 1,0 1,0
8,0 30,0 0,0 30,0 30,0
32,0 32,0 32,0
9,0 30,0 30,0 30,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
37,0 37,0 37,0

4,0 4,0 4,0
34,0 34,0 34,0
60,0 60,0 60,0




BE/TMUMWUPOBUR

BE/TMUMWUPOBUR
BECOBUH
BEYEPUHA
BUOAKOBUR
BUOAKOBUR
BUOAKOBUR
BNAOETUR

BOJBOJMF
BYJAIMHOBUTR
BYJUF

BYJUF

BYJUF
BYKOBUWF
BYKOBUWF
BYKOBUWF
BYYEHOBMF
BYYMHUR
BYYUT
BYYKOBUF
BYYKOBUF
TABPUIOBUTR
TA3ANR
TAPABMHOBUH
TAPUT
TAPUT
TNALOBUR
TIUTOPUTR
roJuh
rOJKOBUF
rO/lYG0BUR
TPABE
TPALVHALL
rPEOBUR
TPBYLLUUT
JOBAHOBUHR
B/IAXOBUF
BYKALIMHOBUTR
BYBY/b
YYTYBUIO

ANNEKCAHOAP

MBAH
MUTPA
MWIAH
JOBULA
MAPWUIA
MUXAJNO
MAHE

BNAIMMMUP
TOPAH
MUANLIA
HEMAHbA
HUKONA
ANEKCAHOAP
B/IAZIAH
MOMMP
MNALEH
MWNAH
KPUCTMHA
NYKA
CTPAXWUHbA
KOCTA
MUANLIA
JYLLIAH
BE/bKO
HOPRE
JUMUTPUIE
MUOLL
HEBOJLLA
CUHULLA
KATAPMHA
HUKONA
NYKA
NA3AP
NBAH
MPESPAT
LYLLIAH
HEMAHbA
VBAH

PALE

56

57
59
60
61
62
81
65

66
69
70
71
87
73
74
96
77
78
79
80
81
99
82
84
85
86
89
90
109
91
113
122
92
94
95
222
29
72
46
597

2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2009
2013

23,5 23,5 23,5
56,0 56,0 56,0
57,0 57,0 57,0
17,0 17,0 17,0
5,0 27,0 5,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0
16,0 16,0 16,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
17,0 15,0 30,0 30,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

6,5 6,5 6,5
40,0 40,0 40,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
44,0 44,0 44,0
57,0 57,0 57,0
6,0 23,0 6,0 5,0 23,0 0,0 2,0 5,0 23,0

0,0 0,0 0,0
5,0 0,0 11,0 11,0 11,0
9,0 9,0 9,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

13,0 1,0 13,0 13,0

36,5 3 36,5 36,5

13 30,0 0 30,0 30,0
52,0 52,0 52,0

3,0 3,0 3,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

6,0 6,0 6,0

15 2 1 19,0 6 9 30,0 30,0
0,0 0,0 0,0

45,5 45,5 45,5

0,0 0,0 0,0

0,0 0,0 0,0

54,0 54,0 54,0

1,0 1,0 1,0

10 18,0 18,0 1 0 0 18,0
33,0 33,0 33,0

3,0 3,0 3,0




